
129 Light Worker Jacket

Versatile light jacket with multiple pockets 
for your tools and stuff. Made of soft yet 
care-free natural and organic materials. 
Works both as a blouse or as a jacket, can 
be layered.



Color:

Material:

Fabric:
Production:

Design:

• Deep Black 

78% Organic Cotton
22% Linen

Kumash Tekstil, Istanbul, Turkey
Protex Balti Ab, Tallinn, Estonia (ISO 9001:2008 & ECO 
Lighthouse)
Nomen Nescio Oy, Mikonkatu 2, 00100 Helsinki, Finland

— a straight, narrow cut 
— button fastening in the front
—  button fastening in wristbands
— two pockets in the front 
—   two breast pockets inside 
—  foldable collar

A–A
B–B
C–C
D–D
E–E

L
46
69 
63

81.5
61

XL
48 

70.5 
66 
83 
64

XXL
50 
72 
69 

84.5 
67 cm

XXS
38 
63 
51

75.5 
49

XS
40 

64.5 
54 
77 
52

S
42 
66 
57

78.5 
55

M
44 

67.5
60 
80
58

Product info

ABA
D

E

C

B

C

E D

∏ Nomen Nescio


