















Versatile light jacket with multiple pockets for your tools and stuff. Made of soft yet care-free natural and organic materials. Works both as a blouse or as a jacket, can be layered.

Product info

- -a straight, narrow cut
- -button fastening in the front
- -button fastening in wristbands
- -two pockets in the front
- two breast pockets inside
- foldable collar

78% Organic Cotton 22% Linen Material:

Fabric:

Kumash Tekstil, Istanbul, Turkey Protex Balti Ab, Tallinn, Estonia (ISO 9001:2008 & ECO Production:

Lighthouse)

Nomen Nescio Oy, Mikonkatu 2, 00100 Helsinki, Finland Design:

	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	
A-A	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	
B-B	63	64.5	66	67.5	69	70.5	72	
C-C	51	54	57	60	63	66	69	
D-D	75.5	77	78.5	80	81.5	83	84.5	
E-E	49	52	55	58	61	64	67	cm